
Greensboro

Burlington

5307

1133

2598

3029

2422
2613

5307

30583073

1576

2437

2511

2828

4760

2823

2848

2763

2842

2623

2420

2767

2429

2820

3008

3056

2741

2826

3175

2706
4932

2795

3066

2724

2524

3024

2658

2811

3224

2774

2825

2718

2504

2714

2715

2765

2800

2776

2704

2779

2772

2784

2930

2515

2708

2790

2514

2510

2824

2739

3163

2629

2725

2821

2808

2712

2737

2801

2817

2692

2730

3041

2740

2619

2735

2703

2509

2814

3051

2630

2797

2758

2777

2617

2717

2711

2627

2835

26142426

2600

3143

2748

3045

2832

3000

2427

2432

2432

2752

2752

2755

2755

2732

2732

2733

2733

2705

2705

2728

2728

2565

25652526

2526

2746

2746

2719

2719

2819

2819

2770

2770

2770

G U I L F O R DG U I L F O R D

R O C K I N G H A MR O C K I N G H A M

")150

")100

")150

")87

")87

")150

")150

")61

")61

")61

£¤29 BUS

£¤29

£¤29

£¤29

£¤70

£¤70

§̈¦840

§̈¦85

§̈¦785

§̈¦785

§̈¦40

§̈¦40

Gibsonville

WhitsettSedalia

H
a

w

R
i

v
e

r

Lake Townsend

Lake
Townsend

Lake
Reidsville

Lake
MackintoshLake

Mackintosh

Ramp

Hicone Rd

Benaja Rd

Flat Rock Rd

R
ankin M

ill R
d

Le
w

is
 S

t

Mcconnell Rd

E Lee St

Hicone Rd

Bethel C
hurch

 R
d

Mizpah Church Rd

F
riendship

C
hurch

R
d

Fr
ied

en Church Rd

Turner Smith Rd

C
u

n
n

in
g

h
a

m
M

ill R
d

Mt Hope Church Rd

Minneola St

S
um

m
it 

A
v

M
cleansville

R
d

O
sceola-O

ssipee
R

d

Hines Chapel Rd

S
pringw

ood
C

hurch
R

d

H
ig

h
R

oc
k

R
d

H
ig

h 
R

oc
k 

R
d

Carmon Rd

Huffine Mill Rd

Huffine Mill Rd

Burlington Rd

B
ra

nn
R

d

Troxler Mill Rd

Harvest Rd

Kernodle Rd

Camp Burton Rd

C
la

pp
Fa

rm
s

R
d

B
enaja R

d

B
itt

le
R

d

Whitsett Park Rd

R
edcedar R

d

E
ckerson R

d

Eaglesfi
eld

Rd

Sco
tt Rd

C
ounty

Line
R

d

P
rit

ch
et

t R
d

M
ck

ni
gh

t M
ill

R
d

B
rig

ht
w

oo
d

C
hu

rc
h

R
d

Blue Lantern Rd

Butler Rd

B
irc

h
C

re
ek

R
d

K
no

x 
R

d

B
row

n S
um

m
it R

d

Hopkins Rd

Pa
rk

da
le

Rd

Bethel Church Rd

S
um

mitLakes D
r

D
icks

M
ill R

d

H
uf

fin
e

F
a

rm
R

d

W
illow

lake R
d

Candy Creek Rd

B
ro

ok
s 

La
ke

 R
d

B
irch

C
reek

R
d

R
ive

r
T

ra
ck

Rd

P
ay

ne
-H

ar
dy

R
d

Sed
al

ia
R

d

Fa
irg

ro
ve

Chu
rch

Rd

Ja
ck

so
n

S
ch

oo
l R

d

Creekview Rd

C
ounty

F
arm

R
d

Ti
ck

le
Rd

Summerdale Rd

Ludgate Rd

W
a

rd
R

d

Gilliam Rd

Cross Key Rd

App
le-W

yri
ck

Rd

Busick Quarry Rd

Endwell R
d

M
idd

le
stre

a
m

R
d

Cotto
n Rd

M
ci

nt
yr

e 
R

d

Chrismon Rd

Le
e

Le
w

is
R

d

Howerton Rd

Spe
ar

m
an

Rd

Sockwell Rd

H
a

w
R

d

F
er

rin
 R

d

C
ul

le
n 

R
d

Van Hook Rd

Power Line Rd

Smiley W
yrick Rd

A
bb

R
d

Poley Rd

Brooks Bridge Rd

!9 !10

!5

!4

!5

!4

!12

!14

!15

!17

!16

!33

G U I L F O R DG U I L F O R D

C A S W E L LC A S W E L L

R O C K I N G H A MR O C K I N G H A MO1
O6
O7 O9 O10

O5O8

O7

O10
O2
O3

O9
O1

O6
O5

O4

O5

O3O4
O3

O2
O5

O4
O11 O12 O13

O14
O15
O17
O16O9 O19O20 O18O7O6

O32 O
33E

Only state-maintained routes are shown.  Map updated in March 2024. For additional information, visit
https://connect.ncdot.gov/resources/State-Mapping/Pages/default.aspx.
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